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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V  0 0.667 4 16 3

МАСГУТОВ Тимур ТАТ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ V2 V  V  V  1  V 0.833 9 19 2

АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  2  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 2 18 5

ВОРОНЕЖЦЕВ Илья УЛЬ  2  V  1  1  3  0 0.167 -9 11 6

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  2  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 3 19 4

ГУБКИН Андрей НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАВЫДОВ Владислав ТАТ  V  1  0  V  2  3 0.333 -2 14 5

ШИЛИМОВ Игорь ТАТ  0  0  0  V  0  0 0.167 -18 4 6

СОКОЛИКОВ Руслан ТАТ  V  V  1  V  1  0 0.500 0 14 4

МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

КАЛЮКОВ Матвей УЛЬ  0  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 7 18 3

КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 12 21 2

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЛКОВ Данил ТАТ  3  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 6 19 3

СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 7 20 2

СИРАЗИЕВ Шамиль ТАТ  0  0  0  0  V  0 0.167 -16 4 7

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  0  1  V  1  1  0 0.167 -13 7 6

СОНЬКИН Максим МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ГРИНЮШИН Виктор МОС  1  3  0  V  1  V 0.333 -7 13 5

МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ  V  2  V  V  0  3 0.500 2 17 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЫЧКОВ Сергей ТАТ  0  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7

ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

БАСИМОВ Чингиз БАШ  V  0  V  0  3  2 0.333 -6 13 5

ШАЙДУЛЛИН Адель ТАТ  V  0  2  0  1  1 0.167 -13 8 6

БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 12 20 3

ИВАСЕНКО Михаил НИЖ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

СМИРНОВ Николай МОС  V  2  V  V  0  0 0.500 -2 14 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЕТЦЕЛЬ Александр ТАТ  0  0  1  3  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7

ШВАНСКИЙ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

БРАГИН Федор СВЕ  V  0  2  V  2  1 0.333 -3 13 5

ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Ильдар ТАТ  V  0  V  V  1  0 0.500 -3 13 4

ФРОЛОВ Кирилл УЛЬ  V  0  0  1  0  0 0.167 -18 5 6

ТЕРРА Тибо МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

АФАНАСЬЕВ Игорь БАШ  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 17 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ  0  0  1  V  0  V 0.333 -11 9 6

ДОЛГИХ Иван МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 2

БЕРДНИКОВ Кирилл УЛЬ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 8 18 3

ДАШАНОВ Алексадр ТАТ  V  V  2  1  0  V 0.500 1 15 4

АЛЕКСЕЕВ Эдуард СВЕ  2  1  0  V  0  V 0.333 -8 11 5

ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 21 1

ФЕДОСЕЕВ Максим НИЖ  2  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Иль ТАТ  0  3  1  2  0  V 0.167 -12 10 7

ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1

САМОХИН Денис УЛЬ  V  0  1  2  3  1 0.167 -12 11 6

БОБЫЛЕВ Никита ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20 2

ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС  V  0  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 18 3

ПОПОВ Александр МОС  V  0  V  0  1 V3 0.500 -5 12 4

ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ  2  1  V  1  1  2 0.167 -9 11 5

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАХРУШЕВ Иван ТАТ  V  0  1  1  1  2 0.167 -12 9 6

КАРАМЗОВ Никита УЛЬ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

БАЛАХОНЦЕВ Сергей БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

ИЛЮТКИН Владислав ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 11 21 3

КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ  V  V  1  1  1  1 0.333 -5 12 5

ПРОХОРОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  1  1  0  V 0.500 -1 14 4

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАКИРОВ Алмаз ТАТ  2  V  0  3  2  0 0.167 -9 11 6

РОГОЖИН Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1

ВОСТРИКОВ Николай СВЕ  0  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7

ИВАНОВ Александр МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

СИВКОВ Михаил МОС  V  2  V  1  0  1 0.333 -7 12 5

МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО  V  2  V  3  V V3 0.667 6 20 3

ГИНДАНОВ Милан БАШ  V  3  V  1  V  2 0.500 6 18 4

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ  V  V  2  2  1  0 0.333 -7 13 5

КУЗЬКИН Александр УЛЬ  2  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -18 4 7

ПАНЬКОВ Георгий СВЕ  2 V3  0  0  0  1 0.167 -15 6 6

КАРИМОВ Арсен БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон МОС  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 5 17 4

БОЛДИНОВ Алексей МОС  V V3  V  3  V  1 0.667 8 19 2

ПОЛЯНИН Демьян НИЖ  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 8 18 3
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САФИН Адель ТАТ  2  2  2  1  1  2 0.000 -14 10 7

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Алекс МОС  V  2  3  1  V  3 0.333 -3 17 5

ЖИДКИХ Александр СВЕ  V  V  0  1  V  V 0.667 1 17 4

ШАКИРОВ Искандер ТАТ  V  V  V  0 V3  3 0.667 3 18 3

ИЧЕТОВКИН Валентин МОО  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 14 21 1

ЗАЛЕВСКИЙ Денис УЛЬ  V  2  2  2  0  0 0.167 -10 10 6

ЛЫЧАГИН Николай НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 4 20 3

КУЗЬМИН Даниил УЛЬ  2  2  2  V  0  2 0.167 -9 12 6

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Никита БАШ  3  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 3 19 4

НИКИФОРОВ Егор ТАТ  2 V3  V  3  1  0 0.333 -7 13 5

КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  1  2  1  V  1  2 0.167 -12 11 7

ПОЛТАВСКИЙ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

КАРАСЬ Марк МОО  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 5 20 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 ШВАНСКИЙ Дмитрий МОО 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
4 СОНЬКИН Максим МОО 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
5 ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
6 КАРИМОВ Арсен БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
7 ИЛЮТКИН Владислав ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
8 ПОЛТАВСКИЙ Андрей МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
9 РОГОЖИН Вячеслав НИЖ 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован

10 ГУБКИН Андрей НИЖ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
11 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован
12 ДОЛГИХ Иван МОС 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
12 ИЧЕТОВКИН Валентин МОО 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
14 БАЛАХОНЦЕВ Сергей БАШ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
14 ИВАНОВ Александр МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
14 ТЕРРА Тибо МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
17 КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
18 БОБЫЛЕВ Никита ТАТ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
19 ИВАСЕНКО Михаил НИЖ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
20 ЛЫЧАГИН Николай НИЖ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
21 ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ 0.833 9 19 квалифицирован
22 СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
23 БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС 0.667 12 20 квалифицирован
24 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
25 БОЛДИНОВ Алексей МОС 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
26 БЕРДНИКОВ Кирилл УЛЬ 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован
26 ПОЛЯНИН Демьян НИЖ 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован
28 ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
29 АФАНАСЬЕВ Игорь БАШ 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован
30 МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
31 КАРАСЬ Марк МОО 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
32 ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон МОС 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
33 ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
34 ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
35 ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ 0.667 4 16 квалифицирован
36 ШАКИРОВ Искандер ТАТ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
37 ЖИДКИХ Александр СВЕ 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
38 ВОЛКОВ Данил ТАТ 0.500 6 19 квалифицирован
39 ГИНДАНОВ Милан БАШ 0.500 6 18 квалифицирован
40 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
40 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Никита БАШ 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
42 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
43 МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
44 ДАШАНОВ Алексадр ТАТ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
45 СОКОЛИКОВ Руслан ТАТ 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован
46 ПРОХОРОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
47 СМИРНОВ Николай МОС 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
48 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Ильдар ТАТ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
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49 ПОПОВ Александр МОС 0.500 -5 12 квалифицирован
50 ДАВЫДОВ Владислав ТАТ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
51 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Александр МОС 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован
52 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 0.333 -3 13 квалифицирован
53 КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
54 БАСИМОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
55 ГРИНЮШИН Виктор МОС 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
55 НИКИФОРОВ Егор ТАТ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
55 ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
58 СИВКОВ Михаил МОС 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
59 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Эдуард СВЕ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
60 ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован
61 КУЗЬМИН Даниил УЛЬ 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
62 ВОРОНЕЖЦЕВ Илья УЛЬ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
62 ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
62 ШАКИРОВ Алмаз ТАТ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
65 ЗАЛЕВСКИЙ Денис УЛЬ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
66 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 0.167 -12 11 квалифицирован
66 САМОХИН Денис УЛЬ 0.167 -12 11 квалифицирован
68 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Ильяс ТАТ 0.167 -12 10 квалифицирован
69 ВАХРУШЕВ Иван ТАТ 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
70 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Адель ТАТ 0.167 -13 8 квалифицирован
71 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0.167 -13 7 квалифицирован
72 ПАНЬКОВ Георгий СВЕ 0.167 -15 6 квалифицирован
73 СИРАЗИЕВ Шамиль ТАТ 0.167 -16 4 выбывший
74 ФРОЛОВ Кирилл УЛЬ 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
75 ШИЛИМОВ Игорь ТАТ 0.167 -18 4 выбывший
76 САФИН Адель ТАТ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
77 ДЕТЦЕЛЬ Александр ТАТ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
78 КУЗЬКИН Александр УЛЬ 0.000 -18 4 выбывший
79 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Максим НИЖ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
80 ВОСТРИКОВ Николай СВЕ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
81 КАЛЮКОВ Матвей УЛЬ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
81 ЛЫЧКОВ Сергей ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
83 КАРАМЗОВ Никита УЛЬ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
84 МАСГУТОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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